	Detajimi i buxhetit për
TABELA Nr. 1&5 vitin 2018
	QKEV
	
	
	
	Në
000/lekë
	 
	 

	Entiteti i
Qeverisjes
	Ministria e Linjës
	Kod i Institucionit
	Emri i Institucionit
	Kapitulli
	Programi
	Llogaria
Ekonomike
	Kodi i produktit
(Sistemi
AFMIS)
	Kodi i
Degës
Thesarit
	Debiti
	
	 

	001
	13
	1013904
	QKEV
	01
	01110
	6000000
	91301AA
	3535
	18,000
	
	 

	001
	13
	1013904
	QKEV
	01
	01110
	6010000
	91301AA
	3535
	3,000
	
	 

	001
	13
	1013904
	QKEV
	01
	01110
	6020000
	91301AA
	3535
	4,500
	
	 

	
	Totali
	
	
	
	25,500
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 


